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Central Park - Santa Clarita, CA

Top 10 - STORM - 2018

Sub-Gremlin Girls - 2K (5-6 years old)

Soffin, Graciela
Carroll, Courtney
Shields, Mzuri
Goldberg, Lily
Koudelkova, Tereza
Shepard, Molly
Miller, Allison
Teymouri, Tiffany
Jordan, Rachel
Calderon, Kenzie

Gremlin Girls - 2K (7-8 years old)

Buchanan, Emma
O'Sullivan, Jenna
Graves-Hogains, Alaya
Knudson, Grace

Ray, Reese

Campbell, Brianna
Salgado, Sadie
Shields, Amara
Madison, Kalista
Canham, Abigail

0:49.84
10:53.91
11:59.66
12:24.97
12:54.75
12:57.62
13:16.03
13:20.38
13:25.72
13:48.41

8:55.12
9:01.52
9:02.00
9:19.42
9:30.69
9:33.88
9:42.56
9:46.19
9:46.96
9:49.75

2017
2017
2016
2018
2016
2016
2018
2018
2017
2018

2017
2016
2017
2014
2018
2014
2017
2014
2014
2017

New course in 2013 due to construction

of fields 9 and 10.

updated: 10/27/18
Thomas O'Sullivan
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Sub-Gremlin Boys - 2K (5-6 years old)

Ortiz, Uxbal
Salgado, Michael
Martinez, Xavier
McFarren, Jack
Bly, Malik
Carrillo, Emiliano
Ruiz, David

Hill, Ashton
Vasquez, Nolan
Daly, Andrew

Gremlin Boys - 2K (7-8 years old)

Oviedo, Emilio
Fredericks, Caleb
Martinez, Xavier
Duenas, Austin
Baird, Jake
Scott, Cody
Sauer, Brad
Bingham, Baylin
Groller, Brendan
Barcus, Kaden

9:50.28
10:10.34
10:26.34
10:37.53
11:03.21
11:23.59
11:41.00
12:03.34
12:08.53
12:16.00

8:00.47
8:25.84
8:31.34
8:33.62
8:44.81
8:52.24
8:57.12
9:00.78
9:10.09
9:10.09

2017
2017
2016
2017
2018
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018

2016
2016
2018
2016
2018
2017
2016
2014
2014
2015
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Bantam Girls - 3K (9-10years old)

Duarte, Isabella
Grossman, Kamryn
Washington, Hayden
O'Sullivan, Jenna
Toon, Jordyn

Avila, Kelly

Shields, Amara
Fredericks, Hannah
Buchanan, Emma
Wolf, Danae

Midget Girls - 3K (11-12 years old)

Duarte, Isabella
Washington, Hayden
Berretta, Kaela
Schauble, Shelbi
Barnes, Amelia
Fredericks, Hannah
Grossman, Kamryn
Avila, Kelly

Vasquez, Ryan
Spaulding, Samantha

Central Park - Santa Clarita, CA

Top 10 - STORM - 2018

11:22.47
11:37.34
11:45.74
11:58.75
12:05.56
12:14.12
12:16.12
12:16.18
12:16.47
12:30.47

10:31.62
10:58.62
11:02.25
11:05.66
11:06.65
11:08.24
11:11.91
11:29.69
11:31.38
11:34.31

2013
2015
2014
2018
2015
2015
2016
2013
2018
2013

2015
2016
2014
2013
2018
2015
2016
2016
2017
2018

New course in 2013 due to construction

of fields 9 and 10.
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Bantam Boys - 3K (9-10 yearsold)

Oviedo, Emilio 10:49.03 2017
Halvorsen, Tyler 10:53.47 2018
Duenas, Austin 10:58.84 2018
Young, Grant 11:12.15 2016
Hunter, Alazar 11:21.81 2016
Lusk, Brody 11:29.03 2015
Macias, Martin 11:32.59 2017
Bingham, Baylin 11:35.59 2016
Serrano, Nicholas 11:37.09 2013
Soffin, Alexander 11:39.91 2017

Midget Boys - 3K (11-12 yearsold)

Martinez, Hector 9:48.69 2016
Buchanan, Ayden 10:07.66 2018
Gallardo, Blake 10:25.72 2014
Lopez, Cristian 10:27.69 2013
Wadkins, Rylan 10:32.37 2014
Serrano, Nicholas 10:41.21 2015
Ornelas, Augusto 10:43.22 2013
Hunten, Alazar 10:48.50 2018
Ortiz, Zion 10:53.50 2018
Chan, Lleyton 10:53.53 2013
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Youth Girls - 4K (13-14 years old)

Duarte, Isabella
Fredericks, Hannah
Jacobsson, Lindsey
Dobbs, Mauri

Dang, Audrey

Kirsch, Hailey
Washington, Hayden

8 Stepan, Aleesa
9 Vasquez, Ryan

10

Combs, Joselyn

Central Park - Santa Clarita, CA

Top 10 - STORM - 2018

15:22.84
16:13.25
16:23.06
16:38.72
16:45.28
16:46.06
17:03.78
17:31.15
17:46.65
17:49.53

2016
2016
2013
2013
2015
2015
2017
2016
2018
2016

Intermediate Girls - 4K (15-18 years old)

1
2
3
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Silverman, Morgan
Pisano, Nicole

18:04.88
20:01.50

2016
2015

New course in 2013 due to construction

of fields 9 and 10

Youth Boys - 4K (13-14 years old)

1 Martinez, Hector
2 Gallardo, Blake

3 Romine, Hunter

4 Branda, Nathan

5 Anderson, Thomas
6 Wesley, Ethan

7 Burson, Michael

8 Wadkins, Rylan

9 Stepan, Elijah

10 Ahten, Owen

13:36.47
14:04.44
14:21.97
14:52.06
14:55.50
14:59.40
15:01.12
15:09.72
15:12.81
15:13.91

2018
2016
2015
2018
2016
2016
2013
2015
2013
2018

Intermediate Boys- 4K (15-18 years old)

1 Anderson, Joshua 14:46.03 2016

2 Anderson, Thomas 15:02.09 2017

3 Wesley, Ethan 16:37.18 2017

4 Sanchez, Jed 16:58.38 2018
5 Herrera, Armando 23:18.06 2015

Young Men - 4K (17-18 years old)

1 Anderson, Joshua 15:03.84 2017

2

3 17-18 year old group merged with

4 15-16in 2018

5
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